Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

Men Open Div1 100m
3795 Attila Baranyay
3862 Josh Steyn-Ross
3829 Chris Byron
1005 William Little
2981 David Thomson
3810 Jordan Ziebell
4464 Ben Steains
4205 Alex Fairburn
2000 Alasdair O'Brien
3964 Todd Scoullar
4887 Mehdi Youssefi Matak

Men Open Div 2 100m
127 Michael Cann
2716 |uke Baker
4281 Daniel Dupre
3744 Evander D'Silva
3704 Denzell Vatansever Ly
471 Justin Hanrahan
4845 Matthew Napier
2679 Nicholas Merrick
3016 Antony Symons
2796 David Ancrum
556 Paul Olsson

Men 40+ 100m
1335 Kurt Golonka
3573 Alexander Newman
1813 Chris Brown

Men Under 20 100m
2895 Dhruv Rodrigues Chico
3911 Ky Morgenthaler
4331 Damon Schultz
3083 Kipp Wilson
2880 Daniel Mouratch
3818 Max Moyano
3953 Zac Calvez
1448 Thomas Bartels

Men Under 18 100m
2863 Hayden Wolrath
3305 |saac Taylor
4375 Adib Ranjbari
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11.41
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2.7
2.7

-1.3

-3.0
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2.0
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2.4
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0.3
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0.8
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2.7
2.0

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

11.74 M40

12.49 M60
Adjust Notes

11.95 M40
12.19 M40
12.94 M60

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Q7.

Athletics

Pts

450
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196
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Pts

446
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372
332
227

Pts

492
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393
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270
189

Pts
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401
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Victoria
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Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
Casey Fields

Venue
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Casey Fields
Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
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4799
4226
2815
4962

Men
4944
3340
3778
3463
4224
2243
4866
3149
3147
3273
4914
4069
3196

Men
2877
4955
3017
2524
3925
3045

Kobe Seers
Jonathan Liu
Lochlan Jouvelet
Liam Hoskin

Under 16 100m
Marlon Trevitt
Victor Weisenburger
Jackson Sweet
Lukas Ryan
Callum Venables
Khye Ould
Ben Horsey
Jack Schneidereit
Shaun Warren
Heath Corbett
Kaiden Jude
Bradlee Willson
William Merrick

Under 14 100m
Lachlan Sutherland
Tristan Orb
Jordan Lane
Samuel Elvey
Oliver Pratt
Jett Walles

Women Open Div 1 100m

112
3827
3602
2856
1562
2780
4387
3708

Christine Byrne
Elizabeth Dingeldei
Jennifer King
Clodagh Grogan
Kaitlin Barr

Anna Ross
Vanessa Fairburn
Simone Louey

Women Open Div 2 100m

3502
4152

480
1253

Carmen De Bruin
Ashleigh Terlato
Monica Hinson
Holly Webber

Women 40+ 100m

1352

Kara Gilbert
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14.00
14.61
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DNF
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16.33

-4.5
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-0.7
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-0.6

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

13.59 F40

Adjust Notes
15.59 F40
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176
Pts

241
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453
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0
Pts
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Victoria

Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
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Venue

Casey Fields
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@it AVSHIELD

Women Under 18 100m

176 Alana Porter
184 Georgia Middleton

3011 Khoeby Holohan

2668 Skyla Lauch

4324 Aisling O'Connor Buckley
4954 Jordynne Orb

3612 Jarrah Martin

3469 Molly Hanks

3438 Tayla Jade Hughes

3379 Olivia Ryan

3046 Sapphire Walles

Women Under 16 100m
3412 Katherine Wilcock
3198 Kiyani Sydnor
3762 Ebony Mccarthy
3863 Krish Rajavel
3148 Hayley Schneidereit
3261 Alyssa Neale
1936 Paige Elvey
3819 Mia Gray
4272 Cleo Hodgson
3228 Rhianna Clemow
3431 Sarah Hosking
2816 Felicity Jouvelet
3476 Tahlia Bocain
3415 Claudia Cazaux
3475 Abigail Bocian
3447 Dana Fomin

Women Under 14 100m
2251 Cheyanne Kamau

Men Open Div 1 200m
2262 Ben Hodgens

Men Open Div 2 200m
3831 Michael Hansford
1018 Corey Lawson

Men Under 20 200m
2880 Daniel Mouratch
3195 Conor Murray

Men Under 18 200m

3437 Cameron De Bruin
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-0.7
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Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
34.04 M40
Adjust Notes

26.46 M40
Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

*

Q7.
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Pts

445
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347
314
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265
257
192
Pts

413
411
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357
331
316
311
309
301
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265
254
245
211
197

Pts
171
Pts
135
Pts

468
229

Pts

374
262

Pts
444

Victoria

Venue
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
Casey Fields
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Casey Fields
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Men Under 16 200m
3973 Thomas Murphy
2878 Oliver Quinn

Women Open Div 1 200m
112 Christine Byrne

Women Open Div 2 200m
2159 Catriona Woodford
1801 Heather Whitaker

Women Under 16 200m
3130 Amy Mckinley

Men Open Div 1 400m
1005 William Little
3862 Josh Steyn-Ross
3795 Attila Baranyay
3829 Chris Byron
3964 Todd Scoullar
2000 Alasdair O'Brien

Men Open Div 2 400m
3916 Jordan Carthew
2237 Lachlan Herd
4845 Matthew Napier
471 Justin Hanrahan
2716 |Luke Baker

Men 40+ 400m
1335 Kurt Golonka
3172 Wil Pratt
2750 Rob Newling

Men Under 20 400m
4331 Damon Schultz
3911 Ky Morgenthaler
4455 Jaymi Scholes

Men Under 18 400m
3812 Ben Edwards
4799 Kobe Seers
4962 Liam Hoskin
1846 Matisse Lazzari

Men Under 16 400m
4944 Marlon Trevitt

2744 Daniel Pryce
4866 Ben Horsey
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57.67

-1.2
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-1.6
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2.2

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

54.45 M40

Adjust Notes
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67.83 M50

Adjust Notes
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F18, INV
Adjust Notes
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0
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385
278

Victoria
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Williamstown
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Geelong
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Williamstown
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Casey Fields
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3607 Trent Matthews
3301 Ben Grimes
2243 Khye Ould

4224 Callum Venables
3273 Heath Corbett

3340 Victor Weisenburger

3710 Nathanial Louey

3404 Nicholas Krawczyk

3196 William Merrick

Men Under 14 400m

3925 Oliver Pratt
3045 Jett Walles

Women Open Div 1 400m

3464 Claudia Carter

3827 Elizabeth Dingeldei

1562 Kaitlin Barr
3072 Maddi Holmstrom

Women Open Div 2 400m

469 Julie Aylward
2448 Clea Clifford
4915 Emma Pollard

Women 40+ 400m

1352 Kara Gilbert

Women Under 20 400m

3248 Jessica Lillie

Women Under 18 400m

2668 Skyla Lauch

3020 Jaime Wainwright
2917 Anna Plessinger
3707 Leah O'Sullivan
3135 Kelsey Barrett

3716 Madelaine Vollmer

4295 Natalie Morgan
4923 Daniela Sprague
4188 Mia McNaught
3046 Sapphire Walles
4176 Stella Meagher
4057 Brodie Richardson

Women Under 16 400m

1936 Paige Elvey
3863 Krish Rajavel
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60.74
62.35
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Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
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3228 Rhianna Clemow
3762 Ebony Mccarthy
4272 Cleo Hodgson
3245 Briana Sherry
4143 Lily Oxley

3884 Maia Nimmo
3476 Tahlia Bocain
3475 Abigail Bocian
3431 Sarah Hosking
2858 Asha Sok

3102 Michaela Wood

Women Under 14 400m
2693 Ella Fischer

Men Open Div 1 800m
2262 Ben Hodgens

Men Open Div 2 800m
1807 Michael Kernahan
3157 Robert Carter

Men 40+ 800m
2672 Mickael Soussan
1292 Angelo Portelli

Men Under 20 800m
3155 William Carter
Women Open Div 1 800m
3636 KIRRILY BURNETT
Women Open Div 2 800m
1801 Heather Whitaker
Women Under 20 800m
2998 Jessica Welford
3715 Lucy Burgess
Men Open Div 1 1500m
4826 Alastair Christy
1897 Mark Richards
1921 Henry Kiellerup
2567 Nick van Agtmaal
2000 Alasdair O'Brien
3964 Todd Scoullar
4205 Alex Fairburn
Men Open Div 2 1500m
2237 Lachlan Herd
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Adjust Notes
Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

*
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3719
1465
1018

284
4838
1049
2680

Steven Bonfadini
Peter Dutton

Corey Lawson
Mehdi Hassani
Julian Boland
Rupert Van Dongen
Benjamin Merrick

Men 40+ 1500m

2464
3172
2750
1186
1201
1813

Men
4780
4277
4137

Men
3515
1415
3404

Men
2459
1488
3925
2497

Andrew McEvoy
Wil Pratt

Rob Newling
Jeffrey Wright
Michael Ryan
Chris Brown

Under 20 1500m
Matthew Crowley
Jordan Lamb
Samson Melatua

Under 16 1500m
Sam Bunnage

Eric Trinkle

Nicholas Krawczyk

Under 14 1500m

Bailley Morrell
Rubin Howard
Oliver Pratt
Riley Lovick

Women Open Div 1 1500m

1244
3117
1562
3072
2780
4387

Dana Dekkers
Vanessa Wilson
Kaitlin Barr
Maddi Holmstrom
Anna Ross
Vanessa Fairburn

Women Open Div 2 1500m

469
4915
1495
2072
2824

Julie Aylward
Emma Pollard
Sally Morrison
Joanne Pratt
Sarah Gordon
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4:27.8h M40
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Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
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471
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288

Pts
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168

Pts

351
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Pts
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Women Under 20 1500m

1893 Kelsie Vickery

Women Under 18 1500m
1473 Emily Dare
1293 Genevieve O'Brien
3716 Madelaine Vollmer
4295 Natalie Morgan
4176 Stella Meagher

Women Under 16 1500m
1336 Jaimee-Lee Code
3245 Briana Sherry
1936 Paige Elvey
2486 Bella Enno
3884 Maia Nimmo
3102 Michaela Wood
4777 Daisy Graham
3021 |sabella Dingli

Women Under 14 1500m
2693 Ella Fischer
2356 Gemma Dennison

Men Open Div 2 Distance
1018 Corey Lawson

Men 40+ Distance
1155 Michael Bishop
1963 Joseph Campisi

Men Under 18 Distance
1683 Ethan Anthony

Men Open Div 1 Relay
Glenhuntly

Men Open Div 2 Relay
Casey Cardinia
Dandenong Springvale
Mentone

Men Under 14 Relay

Frankston

Women Open Div 1 Relay
Glenhuntly
Sandringham
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323

Pts

315

Pts

370
284

Pts

0
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496

Pts

389
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177

Pts

434
0
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Casey Fields
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

Women Open Div 2 Relay

Dandenong Springvale DSA
Casey Cardinia CCA
Mentone MEN
Women Under 18 Relay
Frankston FKN
Women Under 16 Relay
Frankston FKN
Men Open Div 2 Long Hurdles
4184 Matthew De Bruin CCA
1018 Corey Lawson MEN
Men Under 20 Long Hurdles
3155 William Carter MEN
Women Open Div 1 Long Hurdles
4175 Ashleigh Horrobin GHY
Women Under 16 Long Hurdles
3130 Amy Mckinley SAN
Men Open Div 1 Sprint Hurdles
3810 Jordan Ziebell GHY
2786 Craig Fairburn KNA
Men Open Div 2 Sprint Hurdles
48 Ben Khongbut FKN
2796 David Ancrum FKN
2679 Nicholas Merrick CCA
471 Justin Hanrahan MEN
Men 40+ Sprint Hurdles
3573 Alexander Newman GHY
Men Under 20 Sprint Hurdles
3953 Zac Calvez MEN
Men Under 18 Sprint Hurdles
3206 Zach Lane FKN
Men Under 16 Sprint Hurdles
234 Aiden Hinson FKN
4069 Bradlee Willson MEN
4914 Kaiden Jude DSA
Women Open Div 1 Sprint Hurdles
3602 Jennifer King GHY
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Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18
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16.16
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DNF
Perf
16.89
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Perf

14.94
19.11
17.11

Perf
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0.3
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0.3
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-1.0
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Adjust Notes
(4x100m)
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Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes
91cm, (400m)
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Adjust Notes
84cm, (400m)
Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes
(400m), INV
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Adjust Notes
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19.24 99cm, M40, (110m)
Adjust Notes
99cm, M40, (110m)
Adjust Notes
99cm, (110m)
Adjust Notes
91cm, (110m)
Adjust Notes
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(90m), INV
Adjust Notes
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0
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0
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369

Victoria
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

Women Open Div 2 Sprint Hurdles

2367 Corey Pendry DSA
Women Under 18 Sprint Hurdles
4324 Aisling O'Connor Buckley GHY
4188 Mia McNaught FKN
3556 Holly Hodges KNA
Women Under 16 Sprint Hurdles
3412 Katherine Wilcock MEN
3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA
1936 Paige Elvey FKN
3558 Hannah Hodges KNA
3148 Hayley Schneidereit CCA
3415 Claudia Cazaux MEN
Women Under 14 Sprint Hurdles
2251 Cheyanne Kamau FKN
Men Open Div 2 Walk
4092 Kyle Bird MPA
1049 Rupert Van Dongen MEN
Men Under 20 Walk
133 Reese Walmsley KNA
Men Under 18 Walk
185 Hayden Walmsley KNA
Men Under 16 Walk
205 Corey Dickson KNA
Women Open Div 1 Walk
75 Simone Mclnnes GHY
171 Philippa Huse SAN
3012 Bernadette Holohan SAN
Women Open Div 2 Walk
1045 Kuniko Bowden MEN
3937 Merilyn Thompson CCA
Women 40+ Walk
2313 Gwen Steed GHY
3392 Sandra Howorth GHY
Women Under 16 Walk
3984 Hayley Woolfe CCA
3709 Grace Louey KNA
4138 Alannah Dingli SAN
3021 Isabella Dingli SAN
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Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18
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20.08
Perf
13.70

16.76
18.55
Perf
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13:16.1h F50, (2000m)
Adjust Notes
11:07.0h F60, (2000m)
13:22.5h F50, (2000m)
Adjust Notes
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(2000m)

(2000m)
(2000m)
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249
0
0
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345
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508
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240

Victoria
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Shield Individual Results
@i AVSHIELD

4777 Daisy Graham SAN

2855 Sonya Song DSA

2904 Lill Baikie SAN
Men Open Div 1 Steeplechase

1013 Beau Lang GHY
Men Open Div 2 Steeplechase

2164 Jesse Dunsmore FKN

1018 Corey Lawson MEN

1798 Jeremy Fraser MPA
Men Under 18 Steeplechase

1287 Thomas Kuhlmann KNA

2485 Lachlan Enno FKN
Men Under 16 Steeplechase

2068 Rhys Hadfield KNA

205 Corey Dickson KNA
Men Under 14 Steeplechase

2459 Bailley Morrell FKN

2075 Jhye Hadfield KNA

2497 Riley Lovick FKN
Women Open Div 2 Steeplechase

1495 Sally Morrison MEN

1045 Kuniko Bowden MEN

2072 Joanne Pratt CCA

1253 Holly Webber CCA
Women Under 18 Steeplechase

1293 Genevieve O'Brien GHY
Women Under 16 Steeplechase

1526 Alice Oakley Kerr SAN

1447 Matilda Strugnell SAN

2288 Jessica Day KNA

1339 Ebony Code CCA
Men Open Div 1 Long Jump

26 Nicholas Hum T/F20 GHY

2000 Alasdair O'Brien KNA

2786 Craig Fairburn KNA
Men Open Div 2 Long Jump

127 Michael Cann FKN

471 Justin Hanrahan MEN

556 Paul Olsson CCA

3744 Evander D'Silva CCA
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Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18
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Perf
8:05.8h
Perf
7:49.4h
8:23.6h
8:24.2h
9:23.8h
Perf
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4.98m
Perf
6.41m
5.40m
3.90m
5.23m

+0.0

0.3

(2000m)
(2000m), DNQ
(2000m), DNQ
Adjust Notes
91cm, (3000m)
Adjust Notes
91cm, (3000m)
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76cm, (3000m)
Adjust Notes
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Adjust Notes
76cm, (2000m)
76cm, (2000m)
76cm, (2000m)
76cm, (2000m)
Adjust Notes
8.34m TF20

Adjust Notes

6.00m M40
5.76m M60

Q
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0

0
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439
367
Pts
400

Pts
332
285
Pts
417
323
298
Pts
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308
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Pts
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Pts
414
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289
Pts
457
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406
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Venue
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Casey Fields
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18

4838 Julian Boland MEN 3.89m 4.92m M50
3016 Antony Symons MEN 4.72m
Men 40+ Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
461 Brad Krawczyk KNA 6.32m 7.02m M40
3172 Wil Pratt MPA 4.65m 5.17m M40
1813 Chris Brown KNA 3.48m 5.14m M60
4922 Peter Wyatt MPA 3.17m 4.69m M60
Men Under 20 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3953 Zac Calvez MEN 5.28m
4455 Jaymi Scholes SAN 4.58m
133 Reese Walmsley KNA 3.94m
Men Under 18 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3305 |saac Taylor FKN 6.39m 1.8
4140 Yotam Kimchi GHY 6.15m 2.0
3206 Zach Lane FKN 5.98m
4226 Jonathan Liu KNA 5.68m
2863 Hayden Wolrath DSA 5.64m
3227 Tristan Abbott CCA 5.24m
2815 Lochlan Jouvelet CCA 4.97m
4962 Liam Hoskin KNA 4.40m
185 Hayden Walmsley KNA 3.58m
Men Under 16 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
243 Jackson Wallace SAN 5.37m
3778 Jackson Sweet MEN 4.97m
3606 Riley Belleville FKN 4.92m
3607 Trent Matthews FKN 4.63m
3147 Shaun Warren CCA 4.60m
4069 Bradlee Willson MEN 4.60m
4914 Kaiden Jude DSA 4.51m
3710 Nathanial Louey KNA 3.98m
205 Corey Dickson KNA 3.96m
4224 Callum Venables CCA 3.97m
3404 Nicholas Krawczyk KNA 3.36m
3196 William Merrick CCA 3.36m
Men Under 14 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
2877 Lachlan Sutherland FKN 5.13m
3017 Jordan Lane FKN 4.56m 0.5
4955 Tristan Orb GHY 4.48m
2524 Samuel Elvey FKN 3.97m
3045 Jett Walles FKN 3.52m
3925 Oliver Pratt MPA 3.33m
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18

Women Open Div 1 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
2856 Clodagh Grogan SAN 4.57m
3708 Simone Louey KNA 3.82m
2780 Anna Ross GHY 3.51Tm
4387 Vanessa Fairburn KNA 3.24m
Women Open Div 2 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
3502 Carmen De Bruin CCA 5.14m
480 Monica Hinson FKN 4.14m 4.56m F40
3783 Kate Munro CCA 3.37m
1253 Holly Webber CCA 3.07m
4769 Alison Spong CCA NM
Women Under 18 Long Jump Perf Adjust Notes
176 Alana Porter GHY 5.44m 0.6
4324 Aisling O'Connor Buckley GHY 4.83m
4954 Jordynne Orb GHY 4.78m
3438 Tayla Jade Hughes FKN 4.66m 0.1
3379 Olivia Ryan KNA 4.57m
4217 Ashleigh Bertram KNA 4.42m
2638 Ella Hinson FKN 3.83m
3711 Monique Louey KNA 3.62m
4057 Brodie Richardson KNA 3.56m
Women Under 16 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
3198 Kiyani Sydnor SAN 511m
3819 Mia Gray MEN 5.01m
3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA 4.57m
3447 Dana Fomin DSA 4.36m
3261 Alyssa Neale CCA 4.34m
3415 Claudia Cazaux MEN 4.16m
2855 Sonya Song DSA 3.96m
3709 Grace Louey KNA 3.82m
3762 Ebony Mccarthy MEN NM
2904 Lill Baikie SAN NM
Women Under 14 Long Jump Pert Adjust Notes
2251 Cheyanne Kamau FKN 4.12m
Men Open Div 1 Triple Jump Perf Adjust Notes
2262 Ben Hodgens GHY 4.48m 4.80m M40, DNQ
Men 40+ Triple Jump Perf Adjust Notes
1765 Malcolm Cree KNA 7.70m -0.4 8.26m M40
Men Under 16 Triple Jump Pert Adjust Notes
3973 Thomas Murphy MEN 12.93m -04
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0
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Venue
Williamstown

Venue

Williamstown
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

2778 Liam Glew

Women Open Div 1 Triple Jump

4018 Brooke Gordon

Women Under 20 Triple Jump
2998 Jessica Welford

Women Under 18 Triple Jump
3597 |sabella Harper

Women Under 14 Triple Jump
4975 Amy Liu

Men Open Div 2 High Jump
1018 Corey Lawson

Men Open Div 2 Pole Vault

3016 Antony Symons
471 Justin Hanrahan

Men 40+ Pole Vault

3573 Alexander Newman
461 Brad Krawczyk

Men Under 20 Pole Vault

2790 Tom Tanojevic

Men Under 18 Pole Vault

2815 Lochlan Jouvelet

Men Under 16 Pole Vault

3147 Shaun Warren

Women Open Div 2 Pole Vault
1495 Sally Morrison
3783 Kate Munro

Women Under 20 Pole Vault

4425 Josie symons

Women Under 16 Pole Vault

2816 Felicity Jouvelet
3558 Hannah Hodges

Men Open Div 2 Javelin

556 Paul Olsson

Men 40+ Javelin
1206 Mark Cauchi
1813 Chris Brown
3573 Alexander Newman
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Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18
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Perf
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Perf
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Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
1.49m M40
Adjust Notes

3.59m M40
Adjust Notes

3.42m M40
M40

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
2.79m F40

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes

Adjust Notes
43.85m 600g, M60
Adjust Notes

49.43m 600g, M60
35.91m 600g, M60
35.12m 800g, M40
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0
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318

Pts
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300
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18

3172 Wil Pratt MPA 26.86m 30.31m 800g, M40
1335 Kurt Golonka GHY 12.25m 13.82m 800g, M40
Men Under 20 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3456 Brendan Smith MEN 30.90m 800g
2790 Tom Tanojevic SAN 21.76m 800g
Men Under 18 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
2815 Lochlan Jouvelet CCA 25.70m 700g
Men Under 16 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
243 Jackson Wallace SAN 40.53m 700g
3607 Trent Matthews FKN 40.45m 7009
3606 Riley Belleville FKN 30.86m 7009
2706 Morne Nel MEN 31.14m 600g
3457 Corey Smith MEN 26.17m 7009
3710 Nathanial Louey KNA 23.23m 7009
3404 Nicholas Krawczyk KNA 14.33m 7009
Women Open Div 1 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
4233 Jessica Kaufman GHY 39.65m 600g
3489 Samantha Miller GHY 34.69m 600g
3012 Bernadette Holohan SAN 15.37m 20.97m 500g, F50
3708 Simone Louey KNA 12.10m 600g
2780 Anna Ross GHY 7.78m 600g
Women Open Div 2 Javelin Pert Adjust Notes
1495 Sally Morrison MEN 15.36m 16.81m 600g, F40
Women 40+ Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3392 Sandra Howorth GHY 14.62m 19.95m 5009, F50
Women Under 20 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3428 Daina Kasperaitis MEN 35.59m 500g
3248 Jessica Lillie KNA 22.21m 600g
2593 Kaltouma Khamis Ibrahim MEN 12.36m 500g
Women Under 18 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
3379 Olivia Ryan KNA 29.78m 5009
3556 Holly Hodges KNA 25.05m 500g
4057 Brodie Richardson KNA 20.21m 500g
4217 Ashleigh Bertram KNA 19.58m 500g
3711 Monique Louey KNA 11.62m 500g
Women Under 16 Javelin Perf Adjust Notes
2904 Lill Baikie SAN 38.983m 5009
2816 Felicity Jouvelet CCA 28.16m 500g
4138 Alannah Dingli SAN 25.35m 500g
4777 Daisy Graham SAN 24.08m 500g
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Shield Individual Results

@t AVSHIELD

3261 Alyssa Neale

3228 Rhianna Clemow
3558 Hannah Hodges

38 Dayna Crees T/F35

3021 |sabella Dingli
3415 Claudia Cazaux
3709 Grace Louey

2855 Sonya Song

Women Under 14 Javelin

3336 Michala Kearsley

Men Under 16 Shot Put
4340 Max Rosenberg

Men Under 14 Shot Put

3572 James Harper

Men Open Div 1 Discus
2262 Ben Hodgens
4205 Alex Fairburn
4744 CRAIG JARRET

Men Open Div 2 Discus
556 Paul Olsson
471 Justin Hanrahan
29 Jessee Wyatt T/F33

Men 40+ Discus
1206 Mark Cauchi
3573 Alexander Newman
461 Brad Krawczyk
1813 Chris Brown
3172 Wil Pratt
1335 Kurt Golonka

Men Under 20 Discus
3456 Brendan Smith
2790 Tom Tanojevic

Men Under 16 Discus
3457 Corey Smith
3607 Trent Matthews
243 Jackson Wallace
3606 Riley Belleville
205 Corey Dickson
3404 Nicholas Krawczyk
4340 Max Rosenberg
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20.66m
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Shield Individual Results
%AVSHIELD Blue Zone , Round 8, 2017/18

Men Under 14 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
3925 Oliver Pratt MPA 14.22m 1kg
Women Open Div 1 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
3012 Bernadette Holohan SAN 18.98m 24.79m 1kg, F50
3489 Samantha Miller GHY 21.42m 1kg
2780 Anna Ross GHY 18.62m 1kg
1082 Jordyn Mcconchie SAN 17.25m kg
1006 Cassie Little GHY 13.65m 1kg
3708 Simone Louey KNA 12.93m kg
Women Open Div 2 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
1495 Sally Morrison MEN 17.49m 19.36m T1kg, F40
2072 Joanne Pratt CCA 16.94m kg
1253 Holly Webber CCA 15.31m 1kg
Women 40+ Discus Perf Adjust Notes
1431 Louise Mclean GHY 20.01m 26.13m Tkg, F50
3392 Sandra Howorth GHY 18.04m 23.56m Tkg, F50
Women Under 20 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
3428 Daina Kasperaitis MEN 25.27m kg
3248 Jessica Lillie KNA 21.65m 1kg
Women Under 18 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
4217 Ashleigh Bertram KNA 32.02m 1kg
3379 Olivia Ryan KNA 29.10m 1kg
3011 Khoeby Holohan SAN 21.91m 1kg
4057 Brodie Richardson KNA 19.43m 1kg
3711 Monique Louey KNA 11.46m 1kg
Women Under 16 Discus Perf Adjust Notes
2855 Sonya Song DSA 28.31m kg
3021 Isabella Dingli SAN 28.09m kg
2904 Lill Baikie SAN 27.74m 1kg
3230 Caitlyn Mccormick CCA 26.63m kg
4777 Daisy Graham SAN 26.25m 1kg
3228 Rhianna Clemow CCA 23.56m 1kg
4138 Alannah Dingli SAN 19.23m kg
38 Dayna Crees T/F35 CCA 14.12m 30.08m 750g, TF35
Women Under 14 Discus Pert Adjust Notes
3336 Michala Kearsley KNA 19.00m kg
Men Under 16 Hammer Perf Adjust Notes
2706 Morne Nel MEN 40.88m 3kg

Report Generated: 10:42, 12/12/2017
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